1 HANDLEBAR

i/

REF, Ma. PART Mo, DESCRIFTION oTY 2
1 51.01.06TH | SPEEDOMETER AL i 1 {LRErE
2 62.01.0010 | INSTRUMENT HOUSING 1 e [ YA
3 14010010 | WARMING  LIGHT BRACKET 1 {0 o
4 E2.01.0020 | RUBBER BLISH 3 R A
5 E4.01.0010 | IGNITICON SWITCH WITH KEY 1 :: Tl | A LA
& E3.01.0010 | REAR VIEW MIRAOR LEFT 1 EERE O MDD
7 44.01.0010 | GRIP 2 ®in
B EAMOEST | SWITCH ASSY 1| mEEwe PIQLEA
9 44010020 | HANDLESAR 1 A
10 Q0 00130 | BOLT Maxao 4 | i HExE]
11 Q0300130 | BUT MB 4 BRI WE
12 44.01.0030 | HANDLEBAR CLAMF TOP 2 F R L
13 45.01.0010_| THROTTLE CABLE 1 AR
4 | 4401088 | THROTTLE CONTROL 1| i IS,
15 BE.01.0020 | REAR VIEW MIRROR RIGHT 1 HEEH BT B
16 43010010 | PARKING HANDLE 1 BEEF
17 45010021 | PARKING LINE 1 SEE4IR R #
16 44.01.0050 | HAMNDLEBAR CLAMP BOTTOM 1 AR T Bk
19 | 42011010 | LOGALIZER T 1 | i




2 FUEL TANK
AR >,
1

)

REF No | PARTNO DESCRIFTION aTy 5

1 2.8,01.0010 FUEL CAP L S1A 1 s

g | 29.01.0020 VENT TUBE 1 L T kg

a 2.9.01.0030 WENT FITTING 1 WA

4 0.01.00230 BOLT Maxen z A MBEE]

5 2.5.01.200 FUEL TANK I aha (kR

[: 2.8.01.0050 MOUNTING BRACKET LEFT 1 Ik AT

7 2.0.01.0070 FOAM PAD 1 R

B 2.9.01.0080 SPACER 2 i AT R

g Q0203150 | BOL 4 LA ARAT MEx10
10 E_E.D1%'ﬁ oL SENSCR P S A 1|

11 28011101 FUEL VALVE ASSY 1 h o

12 2901 40220 FUEL HOSE 1 v gy I

13 & 9,04 0080 MOLINTIMNG PAD L T R R SONZING
14 2500 0230 BAAKE LINE COUPLER z =0

15 25040400 FUEL HOSE 1 dE IV

16 8401 0050 CLP 113 5 4 11,3

17 2.6.00.0240 FUEL HOSE 1 HRE

18 2.9.01.0250 FIFET 1 A EE 1T

19 28000180 MOUMNTING BRACKET RIGHT 1 i ES
20 | BA01.0040 cLP 10 . 5 F 4 10
21 2.9.01.0200 FUEL PUMFP ABSY 1 L
2 29.01.0210 FUEL LIME 1 1 HHRE ]




3 REAR FENDERS

)

FREF. No. | PART Mo DESCRIPTION aTY Ex
1 | 81.01.0000 | SEATASSY 1 AEER 5 i
2 | ®.1.01.0020 HFARME 2 Eii§-
3 .1.01.0030 LATCH ASSEMBLY 1| EEfRELH
F €.1.01.8040 RETARER CLIP a iR
B B0 D0 D0 BOLT MEXTS b dEE NEXLG
& £ 1,01.0010 BEAT 2 TR
7 0400610 WASHER & 2 Mg
o L4 00110 WASHER & 2 L]
2 401 6110 FIGHE z H
10 0.0 .00E30 BOLT MEX32 4 $FEE MENSD
11 L 00330 BOLT MEXT2 4 Rk WEX12
12 ELE 01 LIS LATCH BRACKET 1 TR T
13 B2.01 0080 BOARD REAR LIGHT, L, = BRI S5
14 B0 0070 BOARD. REAR COMMEST 1 iR
5 BL1 1 OO0 BOLT MEXZD n g o
16 0,03.00230 NUT 148 2] R WS (EFED
17 G204 0560 BCREW 12 e R R AT
16 62,01 0080 BOARD,AEAR LIGHT, AL 1 HRAT SRR
19 B.2.04 0050 REAT MU GLIARD FMGHT 1 ErinSG i
a0 BED1.0MDD FOOTREST REGHT 1 iy S
21 1500 O30 FOOTREST Bracket p [ gl
oo 204 .00 BUBBER PAD 16 g e
23 B.2010.0110 PLASTIC PLATE * 1 fodiig o
24 6.2.01.0120 HEAT INSULATION THECA E I fRHEE
a5 £.2.01,.0130 HEAT INSULATION THECA F 1 s F
an A2 dn AATTEAY AN AMTING 2&R x WL BEER ol i 150X20NE
a7 7200 1000 TOOL 1 REZE T AR
2B G.2.01.0180 HEAT IMNSULATEON THESA D 1 B I 1
28 6.1.01.0060 BEAT ADIABATIC PELLICIE 2 b ok B KL
30 6.2.01.0170 REAT MUD GUARD LEFT I =i R R
& 8.2.01.0780 FOOTREST LEFT I e 1] v
= LO1.Q0E30 BOLT MENI0 2 4 HEXBD




4 FRONT BODY

e

)

LIF BERACKET RADIATOR

REF. Mo | PART NO. DESCRIFTION aTy ¥
1 82.01.089001 | FRONT COVER (BKD P | &l 1 | HrE AR (R
FRONT COVER (CA} 1 WIS e (R
2 E2.01.003024 | FRONT BODY (GR) 1 WD CFRERD WE-12
£2.01.003023 | FRONT BODY CORD AT (R IR W-11
£2.01.003002 | FRONT BODY (RE} 1 niTEE (A< [EELy Wi-02
FRONT BODY (CAD 1 MR (ERD
BRO1.005001 | FRONT BODY ¢BK> Pl Moy 1| AR () W01
3 £2.01.051023 | SIDE COVER LEFT (GA) 1 I (@) -2
£2.01.091024 | SIDE COVER LEFT (OR3 1 ZEMMAR (RN
- 8201081002 | SWDE COVER LEFT (RE) 1 MR (& E4D
SIDE COVER LEFT {RE) 1 FofiL (BB
£201.031001 | SIDECOVERLEFT (B 1 Zpi (mED
4 5201032023 | SIDE COVER RIGHT (GR) 1 HME (FEHD
e 82.01.032024 | SIDE COVER RIGHT (DR} 1| SRR R
82.01.0%2002 | SIDE COVER RIGHT (RE} 1 L (ET
SIDE COVER RIGHT <GAD 1 At O
32001002001 | SIDE COVER RIGHT (BEX B! 1 HME (R
5 5.2,01.0330 MUD GUARD RIGHT 1 AP MGing
B [uUCHE DOZ30 HUT ME 16 B MG (R
T B.201.0340 mud GUARD LEFT i [L[f A FetEs
8 0,01,03230 BOLT MEX1D 2 EBE: MEX1O
8 €.2.01.0430 PLUNG 3 e
10 B.1.04,0010 BOLT MEX20 16 | e
11 8,2.01 D870 scREW B ED 12 | BT
12 2.5.01.0181 1 ol




5 A-ARM

}

DESCRIPTION

REF. Ma PART Ha. aTY £
1 31001000 TIE ADD ASSY 2 F R AT ELE
2 62010450 | A- ARM SHIELD FIGHT BACR ] 1 AT
3 471011040 TIE RO EMD B 2 HLFR
4 0.03.01320 JAM MUT[RIGHT) 2 PR MI2x1. 25
& a.1.00.1020 TEHOD 2 B
& 8.2.01.0020 JAM NUTILEFT) 2 L] SRR R kY A
7 1011010 TIE FOD EMD & 2 3T A
B 00100733 BOLT M10X1 25K55 2 MR MLOX1. 25X55
B 00400410 WASHER 4 #[E 10
10 003071030 MUT  Migxi.25 2 ITHIER4E M10X1. 25
11 0.08.02300 .| COTTER PIN a H o8-z 5520
iz 42011010 | BALL JOINT STUD 2 P 4 TR
13 4.2.04. 1020 BALL JOINT MOUNTING BRACKET 2 Il Y S A
14 4.2,01,1030 BALL JIONT CUP 2 o
16 .02 HE0a0 BOLT ka2 4 R AL NEXLs
18 0.03.01030 HUT Mg 2 R M10X]. 25
17 0000100 COTTER PIN -3 O 2z sx25
18 1.3.00. 100 B4 Pl LEFT 1 A S
19 6.2.01 0440 # - ARM SHIELD LEFT J a0 ) [y 1 g Tay
20 .02 0E30 SCREW  MSN12 4 + iR 4T EK12
21 8.6.01.0010 GREASE FITTING g G i
2z 1.301,1020 A-AF PIVOT SHAFT  © 2 A W5k
23 13000030 BAISHING 4 HhEE
24 0.04.00810 WASHER 19 1 Bk g0
2= 8.4.04,.0000 DL 844 CES ﬁﬂq,ﬁ 4 AT e A
26 1.3.01. 1080 Ao P FIGHT 1 A A HiR A
a7 0.09.00550 MUT Miaxi 28 2 S N0, 25
28 0.01 DEFED BOLT MIOX1_2EXEG 2 SEE MIO0x1. 25xE5

sl B




AL

6 WHEEL FRONT

REF. Mo. | 2ART Mo, DESCRIPTION Ty B
1 002 02450 BOLT ktaxzn B AT FEIRT MKW
2 B1O10040 | WHEELSTUD A 1D P 8 IR
81010050 | WHEELSTUD | 2| A 8 AR (5305 )
3 4.1.01.001% HUE ASSY SHRT 2 WIFERE B
4 |erogide” | mmerronT D Panheck | 2 | drsem ATz (R
5 4101.0210 | PLUGPIPE 2 | srEgaes
& 0.03.00630 LUG NUT  M10X1.25 8 $REE WIONL. 25
BA010040 | WUT Moxa2s BSH A a BESHIERR CERsvm)
7 m.m‘ﬁﬁﬁ' WHEEL FRONT [\ 13, 2 AT de k)
41010180 | WHEEL FRONT 2 (g (L
8 8.2.01.0080 SLOTTED WUT  MI1EE1S 2 FFENER B M1BKI. 5
0.06.00200 COTTER PN 2 FFrTe axzs
10 .20 0470 HUB GAP 2-LOBE AWD 2 Ltk
E 11 L0 G450 WASHER 2 401 [ExaExd




7 WHEEL REAR

\
'

AEF. Mo, | BART Ho. DESCRIPTION aTy 5FE
1 0.03.00530 WUT M10K1.25 b R NIdxl. 25
g G.2.08,0080 BISHING T 20 PR
3 1.3.08,1010 TOF, SWInGELFM ARMLEFT 1 EE C#E AT
4 14050020 BLIZHIMNG 16x74 10 I 1674
B 4.1 00,0031 WHEEL BOSS,LEFT 1 iR (RhiRD
& (.45 D020 BEARING 2 A DACA0T 440
T B.1.01 D4 WHEEL STUD B o S0k
8,1.01,0050 WHEEL STUD g FEERE (HkREn
B 0.04.03810 WASHER 75 2 FLE M 75
& 4.1.09.0020 HUB, WHEEL,FEAR 2 SRR A
10 1,3,06.3010 TOP, SWINGARRM ARMAIGHT | A0 AR B R R
1 4.1 060011 WHEEL BOEE FIGHT i AERiEaEEE (R
2 1.3.06.2010 BASE, SWINGARM ARMLEFT 1 2 T i R
13 4.1.01.0160 _ | TIRE REAR ) 82a f J <L 2 JEYE R AT2S10-12 U B e S
4 | TONeRE L | AN REAR 41O AT z | ERE
4.1.08.0070 Rl REAR z i (RaE
15 1.2.09.40190 BASE, SWINGARKMARMRIGHT 1 SR TEEREET
18 2080060 BUSHINGIT] B P R EEIT
17 8.5.08.0M0 WASHER 10 504842 5 4 B 10, 5xd9x2, 5
18 0.01.12420 BOLT b1 {wAS 4 A M10x6S
18 0.02.02430 BOLT Max2D B P75 5 T AT MRxan
20 0.01.12120 BOLT M10x1 25205 N 10 R M0, 2505
3| 0200530 MUT  KI0X1.28 B B4R H10x]. 25
£.2.01 0040 WHEEL LOCKMLUT B Tl R RS
72 L.0E00300 COTTER PIM g FF (148 4236
=3 B.8.05.0030 WASHER 19.5x36x3 2 R 19, Gx3Exd
24 B.2.08.0010 HUT SLOTTED M19x1.5 2 FFHINREE M1txL. §
L B.2.01.0470 HUB CAF = o
26 4.1.01.0210 PLLMG PIPE 2 mipl 7t

10




8 BACK-WHEEL DRIVE

Iy

)

REF. No. | PART ho. DESCRIPTION aTY £
1 3.1.01.0040 AGLL PIN 1 AR Bxdd
2 21.00.0010 | BACK PROP EMAFT [ |5 L 1 AT
;] 0.01.01733 BOLT M10x 125080 2 §E: W10x1, 26x60
4 00300530 MUT  B10%1.25 1 B EE W10x1, 26
5 42080010 ABSORABER FEAR L G A By 2 SR
B [L02.04330 BOLT M12426 8 A A P A ST Ml2as
7 13080010 | STATOR L [ i
B 3.1.00.0020 | BACK DRIVE SHAFT fu ) 11 2 PIAERSESN I
B 0.01.02730 BOLT M10x1 25xE8 2 #H: M10x1, 25456
10 B201.0060 | BALL NUT 1 BWEME (AR
11 00401 B0 WASHER 16 1 W16 RN
12 | D.O4O2BAOD | WASHER 18 L | 4R 16xa0n3 CHESERE
13 0.01.0%150 BOLT 1 B M1Gx2xB0 CiRHEMED
14 00111930 BOLT 4 ARAE M10x1, 2665
15 | 8000020 | WABHER a 8K 11x32x3
18 BL2.00,0010 BALAMCER BUFFER g RN
17 0.01.01230 BOLT 2 WA MR 4G
18 6.2.00.0020 BUSHING [ z radE [
19 1409000 | BALAMCER TUBE 1 T E
20 14000020 | BALANCER BRAGKET z R ENE
&1 0.03.00130 HUT ‘ 2 K5 e
g2 1.4.08.0030 BALANCER COUPLING 2 FE AT

12




9 REAR GEAR-BOX

REF.No. | PART No. DESCRIPTION aTy £33
1 22000000 | REARGEARBOXASSYMiozdA. | 1 | EHLE
2 BB 20 BEAL SO¥TIHE 1 b3 SONTONE
a 8501000 | OUTPUT COVER 1 Efik
4 8.201.0010 DCAVEL PIN 1 LT
& 2,401.0020 C-AMG 176X2 85 1 0 B 17ENL 65
£ 84010040 | SHIM 1 R
7 2010050 SHIM 1 BED
& 33010040 | THAUST BUTTON 1 R fir 4
9 0.05. 00500 BEARING 110 2 Sk G010
10 8,1.08,0020 RING GEAR 1 & i
1 2.2.01,0080 WENT 1 B HRE R
1z | 32010070 | BEARING 1| A D
13 35010080 | DRIVE HOUSING 1 Ehik
14 8.1,01.0060 OIL PLUG 2 FEEIME RS M1 2. 2wl
16 BE01.0060 WASHER 2 A
18 B.0.04 0020 SEAL S0XTOHA 1 it SOETONS
17 0.0, 00600 BUSHMG P25 1 IR PRIXEIN1S
18 2.4.00.0010 PENIOIN SHAFT 1 S
18 0.05.00600 BEARING G3065T 1 HiF Ga06Pa
20 8.7.01.0010 RETAINER 20 1 4 S0
s 8..01.0030 CO-FIMG 794 . 1 0 E TOXZ. 65
22 32010130 NPT COVER [ e B ] 2
23 0.4 .03430 BOLT MaX2E 10 R Mi:
24 B.#.01.0040 SEAL 2EXIENE 1 ikt 2503545
25 0.b1.01230 BOLT MBXAS z R NEX4S
28 &1, 0040 CLIP 10 2 i e

13




)
10 FRONT GEAR-BOX(2007.2FFf)

\

A

REF. Mo. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION oTY 5%
1 34010001 | FRONT GEAR-BOX by oz p 1 e st
2 0020 | BOLT MERS 1 75 A M R AT MSR3S
3 0.01.05230 | BOLT MEx25 11 B nEX2S
4 A400,0010 | FRONT GEAR-BOQX COVER 1 CHE 3 14
5 24000020 | ADJUST CHUME 1 o R
8 34010030 | COPPER CHIP 1 113
7 34.01.0040 | REVOLVE CHIP 1 mH
| 00502050 | MUT M5 1 88 0 s
9 3.4.01.0080 | WASHER o8 1 5| o
10 34010070 | SEAL 350477 2 | i IsXaTNT
1 34010080 | O-RING 170x2.3 1 O 1B 17023
1z 34.01.0880 | CUTPUT GEAR 1 0
13 U085 BB 00 BEARIMG 00T 2 Al a7
14 34.01.0100 | RIGHT AXIS . 1 EyCE
16 34010110 | COMJUNCTIOHN BULE 1 i gzt
18 00202130 BOLT Maxz4 = 7o PR SR T MEN
17 34010120 | SEAL 26X3GXE 1 i 2930807
16 3410130 | WPUT GEAR COVER 1 Wil
19 24040440 | O-AIMG TOxd 2 1 O L o2
an 34000150 | INPUT GEAR 1 e TR
=1 54010180 | NEEDLE BEARRNG 17x30:2 1 P SR 172030002
22 240070 | BMMOBILITY SHELF 1 wR
M 24010180 | LEFT AXIS 1 EMH
24 3400180 | WASHER 12 1 B8 12
25 Bs0.0040 | CLIP 1O 1 5 10
28 3,301 0063 VENT 1 ERESE
7 3.4.0M.0200 | DRIVE HOUSING 1 TR TRE

14




10 FRONT GEAR-BOX({2007.27745)

REF. o, | PART HOD. DESCRIFTION Ty =t
28 2.201.0070 | BEARING 1 AR ()
23 LEM.BHD | DOWEL PIM 1 bdid ]
30 22010183 | DIl PLUG 1 A
3 BEM.0140 | WASHERB 1 i B
az 0.05.00400 | O-RING 14%2866 1 LR R BV
b < A.201.0460 | DRAIN SCREW 1 fEs b
34 0.05.00600 | BEARING 6306 1 HiF 6306
34 Al | BUSHING Podxiinds.5 1 S BAXBOXAG.S
348 a.4.01.0271 | ROLLER 14 A
a7 24010300 | IMMOBILITY SHELF SPRIMG & TR .
as 24010080 | SOCKET 1| ¥ DJT02LA-0 810
39 3401.0230 | BUSHING P1620x125 1 SHEE 1632012, 5
40 4010250 | BUSHING PATx1Bx1D 1 S8EE 170 %L
a1 3.4.01.0080 | WASHER 95 1 B[ 95

L&




:

11 FRONT-WHEEL DRIVE

REF. Mo, PART NO. DESCRIPTION Ty W
1 31 0700400 ROLL FIM EedD 1 SR BxdD
2 2.1.01.0050 FRONT PROPSHAFT ASSYM_{T i FIEAI
3 4,101,025 | FRONT DRIVE SHAFT & PSSR
i 0.04.004£10 WASHER 10 4 B
K 0, 0 00810 WAEHER 10 4 Ll
] 00408130 | BOLT MHOK2S 4 BE MIOM2S
[ 4.1.01.0=80 AETAIMER 11 B Ak R 11

16




12

TRANSMISSION

REF. No. FART MO DESCRIFTION aTy =
1 L20O.0001 | TRANSMISSION ASSY 1|
z 00103430 | BOLT MEX2S 17 Wl MEN08
3 L2040 | MAIN COVER 1 TaNEE
4 L2000 | DOWEL PR 2 b
5 0.05.00700 | BEARIMNG 6205:3 4 hiE ax03C
33 120M0080 | WMPUT SHAFT 1 Eal]
T 22010080 | CHAIN 1 fisiiiar 3
8 12010070 | GEAR BT 1 LR T
g 0500800 | BEARMNG 6204 & i s
1" d2.0M.008F | GEAR,HELIGAL 35T 1 Hamiss 1 .
11 A2.01.0090 | INTEALOCK PIM 2 Fir ke
12 22010100 | INTERLOCK BRACKET 1| BEREE
13 ARM.0110 | SPRING 1 RT3
14 204, e INTERLGGK PIM 1 Mk
16 CO20063) | BCAEW MEX12 2 TFEE LT MKz
1 BEM.DITD | SPACER 1 i 26,54
17 A2M.0M40 | GEAR T 1 Sy lE L shi
18 B 0010 MEEDLE BEARIMG 25 1 Bt a0
18 BAOT008D | THRUST WASHER 1 B 3558
20 CO401310 | SNAP AING 1 T4l 25
21 3200470 DG GEAR 1 it
22 L0407 4710 BMAP FAIMG i H#i[] 32
23 BB.01.0080 | THRUST WASHER 1 | &4oas
24 SE201.0190 | EPROCKET 24T 1 Hahe
25 84.01.0020 | MEEDLE BEARIMG 25 1 dEEhE a2
6 8010080 | THAUST WASHER 1 ®BAaes
27 320140220 | SHAPT 1 LT

17




L

13 SUPPORT BRACKET

REF. Ma FART Mo DESCRIPTION oY =35
i 102 00330 BOLT M1Z¥20 2 A o B M12NTD
2 0400200 WASHER 12 2 R 12
3 27.01.0010 GEORBOX BRACKET RIGHT 1 LR ERE
4 27010020 GECABOX BRACKET LEFT 1 ERNERE
5 01,0130 BOLT Maxas 3 {REr WBX33
G C.0e3. 0030 HUT MB 2 B WE
7 C.01.098%0 BOLT Mi0X20 2 ¥4 M10%20
B §.7.01 0030 GECRA0K BRACKET MOWH 1 A TR
B £.04.00050 BOLT Mex 2 2 gt NEN2D
10 00400810 WASHER1D 2 jts 10 -

11 0. 00414 WASHER ' 1 i

12 f.0H.028an BOLTM I 01, 2508 2 EEEE M10K1. 2EXED
13 (.03.00530 MUT K10 2 yEE MI10XL 25

14 £7.01.0040 BEORBCK BRACKET UP 1 oA

20




14 SHIFT ROD

REF. Na. PART Mo, DESCAIPTION Ty £
1 46011000 | SHIFTER ASSY MOUNTING - .
2 460N 3000 SHIFTEA MOUNTING ROD B | MERTIE
3 4.8, 4000 SHIFTER MOUNTING ROD A L B|EBEF A
4 4.6.01,0020 SHIFTER MOUNTING BRACKET 1 ok 3 b A
& 00132530 BOLT MEX40 2 B WER40
B 0,01 02430 BOLT MBEX3S 8 MR H8X35
T o4 00170 WASHER & 1 BEE
B8 0.03 00330 NUT M6 8 SR G} NG
a 004 DOETD WASHER B 4 Hiks
10 | o.o100430 BOLT MEN1E 4 | e wsxis
11 .61, 1080 EK3 SPRIMNG 2 iy
12 46011080 | DETENT PN 2 | Efew
13 4, 6,01, 1100 DIZWEL PIM 1 Er ok |
14 4,6£1.1110 SHIFTER PEDESTAL | s R e
16 8.3.01.0040 O-FING 2 0 3E 9 455 6
15 4.6.01.1130 SELECTOR SLIDES HIGH 2 REE
17 4.8.01.3000 SHIFT LEVER 1 -ty
18 | 48011070 SMALLSPRING 1 Al
1% 46011140 SELECTOR SLIDES LOW 1 iR
20 46019010 BOOT 1 b B3]
a1’ 0.0 03430 BOLT MEX1S 2 iRk MEN1S
2z 00400610 WASHEF 6 | FREL g
23 00400110 WASHER & 1 B’Ha
4 4.6.01.1020 KNOB | BT ET e
55 DLEH DB BOLT MEX15 4 ERH: Wex12
26 00400110 WASHER & 1 ®BIrE

Z1




15 SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT

REF.No. | FART No. DESCRIPTION Jrg.':'rr %

1 4.201.1130 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ELACK) 2 TR AL (R
42011131 FROMT SHOCK ABSCRBER (REDY z TR P ()

2 0.01 630 BOLT MBXES 4 G4 MAXSS

a 0.03.00130 MUT M3 4 434 WE

4 88010010 GREASE FITTHNG 2 BT Me

& 4.1 01,0230 SPIMDLE BOLT 2 TR

B 0.05.00400 BEARIMNG 2 b DACISBAD0ET

) QU 0o CHACLIF 85 ) 1518 66

B 4.201.1140 STRUT BODY LEFT i B T B

g 42011150 | STRUT BOOY RIGHT 1 | IRmuE R

10 0.03.01530 HUT ME4X1.5 2 UREE M14X1. 5

11 EAG1 R0 WASHER 14 2 $HE 14

12 4204 1050 SPACER RUEBER 2 Sk

13 4.201 1060 UPFER PIVOT BALL 3 HBA

14 #,2.01 D0E0 MUT dx1.5 P ER A M14X1. 5

15 4.201.1080 LEOWER PIVOT BALL 2 HEE

18 4.201.1000 SPRING RETAINER 2 Tk P A

17 4.201.1100 EPRING (BLACK) 2 WL (75 >
4201 1101 SPRING (FED) . b TR (e

18 42011110 STAUT BUMFER 2 W B TR

19 B.A8.01.0160 EPRING RETAINER z sl |

23




}
15 STEERING COLJMN

)

REF. No. FART Ho. DESCAIPTION oTY £
1 D04 30 HUT M8 4 ERf w
# 35.01.0010 GREASE FITTING 1 T ¥
3 1.2.01.0010 BUSHMG i S
4 1,201,000 STEERING CLAMP REAR" | TP b e
8 1.2.01.0030 STEERING CLAMP FRONT 1 FridE Lk
A E.1.07.0070 BOLT 14 REEE
7 1.2.01.0050 STEERING COLLBAN 1 A7 g ]
B *.2.01.0080 Cup 2 {23
o 4.8.01.0280 WABHER 2 2 25
10 *.2.01.0080 BEARING RETAMNER 1 ha e
11 0.05. 0030 BEARING i U CE2maLl
12 | nod.00710 WASHER 2 | #ihe
1a 009,01 230 RETAINER HUT 1 R N24x2
14 00800400 COTTER PIM 1 FFOH BX40




17 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

REF, No. PART Mo DESCRIPTION Ty £
1 53010040 STARTER RELAY {0 0HE 1 HEENHE 3R
2 5.3.01.0051 FAEVERSE SPEED LIMITER 1 [Cha
a 53,08 006 WIRING HARNESS 1 BEEIE CERD
4 S2.01 0070 7 | HAZARD UGHT SWITCH BB A | 1 | RAFFX
5 58.01.0000 ol REGULATOR RECTIFIER o h| 1 | BHEHES
& 62010011 HEAD LIGHT, FR,R 1 BRTELT (B
i 52.01.0021 HEAD LIGHT, FR, L 1 WA (BEERD
8 Sa.0.0110 HORN 1 mnl
8 52.01.0031 TAILLIGHT, L 1 I ERLIT (B
n £3.01,0041 REAR LIGHT, R 1 HERL (B
1 SA.01.0140 BATTERY 1 B 12¥ 14
12 53.00.0150 TEAMP FUSE =M% £ 1 Th EiE (e
13 £3.01.0160 IEAMP FUSE 1 | B 2 | 15 FEiR{REE
14 53010170 | JAMPFUSE  porgjpa R
i5 £3.01.0180 FLABHER RELAY ASSAYp S | 1 | S
16 53,01 0180 EMNGINE TEMFEATURE SENS0RA 1 FLEFX (TC)
17 B304 0200 BATTERY CABLE GROLMD i o A Kk
13 £:3.01.0210 CAPCITOR 1 HEE
13 53.01.0220 TC AADAA 1 =P -
20 5:3.01.0230 BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE 1 LEEELE
21 B3.01 0240 IGNITON COIL AND WIRE RIS A 1 mES
22 530 251 GEAR SENSOR ,E-.u::'r |E_5| ) 1| iR
23 B CHL0E00 BATTERY BELL 1 HEEHAR
24 52,04 0050 REAR BUNKER RIGHT B3 D0 b | 1 LR
25 5.2.01.0080 REAR BLINKER LEFT b [ 31 (5| 1 | KW RAT
26 £.3.01. 0260 RESISTANCE 1 LT
2 B2.01.0070 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 1 | FERAT

25




18 BRAKING SYSTEM

REF. Mo PART Mo. DESCRIPTION aTyY &5
1 43.08,1011 GRIP BRAKE i 0= 1 Falaf (—H—)
2 43.08.1021 FOOT BRAKE 4 /0% 1 | WA (=)
3 A3.01.00120 | SPRIMG. STOP SWITCH 1 HERS
4 43,01, 0080 STORR SWITCH REAR 1 BT
5 0.01.00630 BOLT MEX20 3 S MEH20
& L.03,00330 NUT M& 2 0 EE N
7 1.5.07.2000 BRAKE PEDAL 1 b b iR
a 15.01.3020 FOOT BRAKE MOUNTING PLATE 1 R BT e
g Lo401010 AETAINER 1 e o L
1% B0 D WASHES | HE 145
1 15.01.3010 AETURAN SPRING i MRS
12 15.01.3030 BRAKE FEDAL 1 R A
13 4,301,351 AEAR PUMP LEFT 1 ol T
14 4,53,08.0010 MAIN PUMP 1 FiHlEhE
15 £.3,01.3021 HAND BRAKE HOSE I 1 T 1
16 £.3,01.3030 BEHING BRAKE HOSE 1 BRI
17 43,105, 0020 HAND BRAMKE STEEL TUBE 1 FHEE
18 £3,01.300 HAND BRAKE HOSE 1 FHIFW
19 £3.01.0030 FOOT BRAKE HOSE | 1 BRI 1
20 £.3.01.3081 FRONT DISC BRAKE (VA 2 | WP (R
-1 ] £.3.01.2070 BRAKE CALIPER LEFT 1 ETTHlEnE
2z 0.01.02133 BOLT MEXES & el NRZE
2 AR T WASHER & & pivde 8
24 0.04.00310 WASHER E & hHa
%5 45,0, 0040 FOOT BRAKE HOZE 1T 1 Bppsg sy I
8 4.3.01. 3100 FACHT BRAKE PLIMP AIGHT 1 A
27 4.3,01 0080 1 =Hm

21

BRAKE LIME COUFLER (I




1'§ BUMPER & RACK

REF.No. | PART HO. _ DESCRIPTION aTY £8
1 1,4.09.0060 BUMPER 1 b
2 1.4.09.0120 CONNECTIVE 1 SREE T SEaR
a 1,4.09.0080 COMNECTON BRAGKET 1 IR B R
4 1.4.09.0071 FRONT FRAME 1 Bl B IR (kR )
B 1.4.09.0080 REAR FRAME 1 (=5
B 1.4.01.0070 TRESTLE 2 LEFT 1 L E e
T 1.4.08.0430 TRESTLE 3 LEFT 1 i e
8 1.4.01.0000 FROTECT POLE 2 i % ] EAE i
8 1.4.01.0100 TRESTLE 2 RIGHT l [EHE TR R
10 142000160 TRESTLE 3 RIGHT [ TaiiEa R
11 E.261.0110 REAR PROTEST POLE (YELLOW) 2 JE R .:'*mm
12 B.2.41, 0000 REAR PAOTECT FOLE (RED) 2 i B B 2 (AT
13 0,01 01230 BOLT Mx4s 4 R MAXAS
14 0.03001:30 HUT BB 20 K MR
16 G010 530 BOLT MaXan 2 EREE NEXOD
18 0.0101350 BOLT MEXes 4 e NEXGE
17 0.0 00630 BOLT MEXZ0 3 Bl NEX20
18 00400830 BOLT pax20 12 B NER2D
19 0.01.071 30 BOLT MEX33 2 EREE NEX3I
20 00400110 WASHER 8 4 B 6
21 0.03.00330 MU hiss 4 W Ma
22 B.1.01.0010 BOLT MEX2] 14 dds ke
23 B.1.05.0010 BOLT MER4E 4 IR GxdB
24 0,03 D040 MLIT kA5 4 B s
25 00400310 WASHER & 2 THa
28 0.0400740 WASHER & 2 | ks

29




20

CYLINDER

AEF. Mg | FART ko, DESCRIFTION aTy . L% 5
1 21011000 | CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1| #FECEE
2 2.1,01.0430 FiPE BREATHERT i 243
3 64010090 | HOSE CLAMP 12 2| EiEDrI2
4 0.01.00330 BOLT MEX12 1 i MEXLD
5 88010180 | GASKETE 1 | ®Ea
;] FE k= BOLT ETUD MaX38.5 o R Waxas, 5
7 2.1.01.0420 FIM DOWEL BX14 2 FEH 10%14
] 8,201,005 C=AIMNG #8X3.3 1 0 IHER 95X3, 3
8 00201240 | BOLT SOCKET HEAD MEX20 2| AR MEXDO
10 24010360 | VALVE COVER INTAKE SIDE SR S 4ptY
11 200N | WALVE COVER EXHAUST SIDE L I
12 BIM.O060 | O-AING 57.5X2.3 2 | 0@ Y. a2
13 0.02.01240 BOLT SOCKET HEAD MEX20 5 PI7S fl B4 M6X20
14 8.2.01.0000 MUT CAOWN MB 4 o TR U
15 8.8.01.0170 WASHER PLATE 8 4 B
16 21010330 | GASKET CYLINDER HEAD1 1 fLen
17 21010380 | PINDOWEL 10816 2 | faE 10X16
18 81010080 | BOLT FLAMGE MBX120 2 | il MBX120
19 2.1.01.0570 PLUAG SPARKNGH DRBEA) 1 kAR DRAEA
20 29010400 CYLIMDER (12 1 ik (14
2101 0401 CYLINDER (23 g 1 Lk (2 HD
21 21000410 | GASKET CYLINDER 1 | iR
20 2.1.04.1030 HOSE TIE-IN RERE
w4 2,100 300 BREATHER ASSY 1 O o o
24 2,001 3010 BRAEATHER | L
25 21015030 | TUBE TIE4N g




21

CRANKSHAFT COMP

REF. Mo, | PART NO. DESCRIPTION aTy i3
1 21010010 | CRANKEHAFT ASEY 1 | dhihaErra
) 82010000 | NUT MIBX1 1| SR HI6X1
a 8.8.01.0130 WASHER PLATE 16 1 L 16
4 21010020 | KEY WOODRUFF 1| e
5 2.1.01.0080 | PISTOM CYELLOW? 1 | &R (W)

2.1.01.0061 PISTOM (BLUE) 1 BE (S)
B 21010040 | 15T PISTON RENG 1 | iR
T 24.01.0050 | INDPISTOM RING 1 WAl T
B 2,1.01.0330 OIL SUPPLY RING i i
o 20.01.0180 | PISTON PIN 1| e
1 B.7.01.0030 | GLIP 2 oy A

32




21 VALVE

b

11

REF. Ha. | PART NOL DESCRIPTION oTY s

1 £.1.01.0440 INTAKE VALVE i | #S0

2 2.1.01.0450 EXHALST WALVE 1 HEA

3 21.01.0450 SEAT SPAING YALVE 2 | MNERTRE

4 EA101MTD BPRING VALYVE INMER 2 SR

5 2.1.01.0480 SPRING VALYE CUTER 2 4R

A 20401 a8 SEAL VALVE STEM ] ARk EiciRes
7 2.1.0r 0500 AETAIMER SPRING YALVE 2 =TI LR

8 2.1.01.0810 COTTER WALVE 4 S

2 2100520 | ROCKER ARM VALVE 2 | MRk

10 | 2101050 | EXHAUST BOGKER SHAFT 1| TR

11 2.1.01 0540 INTAKE AOCKER SHAFT 1 HES TR
1z 23010040 | O-FING B.Ex1.B 1 |omm eeExLE
13 2400550 | ADJUSTING SCRAEW VALVE 2| STTERET

14 2.1.01.0560 MUT WE30.75 2 ST EREE M0, 75

33




23 WATER PUMP

REF. Mo, | PART NO. DESCRIFTION oY R
1 2AMEI0D | WATER PUMP ASSY | A
2 2.1.01.6320 HOUSING SOVER 1 ik
3 2,100, B0 GASKET HOUSING COVER2 l HERmEh
4 2.1.0. 500 SOCHET HEAD BOLT MEX3E 3 FIFS TG HEXLE
& 21.01.8050 | BEARING i BLA] Lo R
& 21018060 | WATER PUMP HOUSING 1 g )
T 21018070 QIL SEAL 1216 1 it 10T2LXG
! 21018080 | MECHANICAL SEAL 1 e
L] 2.1.01 8080 CIRCLIP 10 1 1518 10
10 21018100 | GASKET & 1 | BEE
1 21018110 | O-RING 33.5K2.65 1 OXM 33 5KZ 65
12 1018120 IMPELLER SHAFT GEAA 2 gl "
13 #4.010.8010 IMPELLEA SHAFT 1 ) g7
14 0.04.02010 WASHER PLATE B 2| 8B 8 2xl6xl. 3
15 2,100 0080 IMPELLER SHAFT GEAR 1 HEahi§E
18 0.04,021 10 CIRCLIF & L W &
17 21010220 | JOINT L | TR (D
18 0.08.00300 O-FANG 15.5%2.5 z |0EMW 155025
1% Q0201340 SOCKET HEAD BOLT MEX1S 2 Pa75H 8B5T MEXLS
20 21.01,0070 SHAFT 1 A CRED
21 0.08.00800 DOREL PIM Caxzs ! 1| ¥ Ccaxez

35




A

26 OIL PUMP

REF. Mo, | PART NO. DESCRIFTION aTY Eutid
1 2017000 | QIL PUMP ASSY 1 HLiE R
2 2.1.01,7010 | DOWELPIN 212 2 | M iz
2 2.1 . T020 GEAA PUMP DRIVEM 1 {5
4 2.1.00.7060 DOWWEL PIM GEX22 1 W 122
3 2.4,01.7040 WASHER FLATE 1 BHE
& #.1.04 7050 CIACLP 1 FolEmEs
7 2.1.01.7030 GASKET i FEE
8 D02, 0530 BGAEW a2 2 + L S ATAT M2
@ 1.0 01180 OIL 5TRAIMER 1 ok P £
10 |21.01.0200 | COMPRESSION SPRING NETE
11 2.1.01.0210 CAAIN FLUG 1 i
12 80010080 | O-FING 3635 1| oMK 36X3.5

38

iH.
—




27 AIR CLEANER

-

REF. Mg, | PART MO, DESCRIFTION aTy bt

1 21010080 | JOINT CARBURETOR 1 1 AR RS
2 8.,3,01,0080 O-RING 35X2 d O 04 R A2
3 03201540 BOLT MEX25 2 Pz i L ARAT RG2S
4 2.1.01.0240 JOINT 1 =
5 21,01 0550 HOSE CLAMP O 1 R B
8 5010000 | AIRCLEAMER ASSY e
7 2.5,01,0020 AR CLEANER JOIMT 1 e YR
8 25010120 HOSE CLAMP B 1 FHEEHEB
-] 25010020 HOSE CLAMP & 1 TR A
160 =5,01.0050 LCOVER AR CLEANER 1 THENa T -
11 2.5.01.0060 AIA CLEANER GASE1 1 i

o 12 2.5.01.0070 ELEMENT COMP AIR CLEAMER 1 i
13 2.8,01.0080 FILTER COVER 1 I
14 £.4.01.0030 cup 2 R D13
16 25010100 HOZE 1 L il ok L
16 250100110 PLUG 1 Sl
i7 25.01.0040 HOSE CLAMP & 1 SakE-EEC
18 00200830 BOLT 5X12 10 | -5 S 0EAT WEX12
6 0.01.00530 BOLT MEXID @ LB MGXI0
20 O04,00110 WASHERS 2 BH 6
| 25010010 AlR CLEANER AMORTIZE 2 o ik i




28 CARBURETOR FEF. No.

PART NO, DESCRIPTION F gy B
1 28010000 | CARBURETOR ASSY 1 | fuitid

2 2.8.01.0050 | JET NEEDLE SET 1 | st

3 2.A3.01.0020 AUTC CHOKE ASSEM 1 Iz

4 25,01 0030 FLOAT ASSY 1 BT

& 28010080 | BOWL GASKET 1 | e

40

i




29 EXHAUST

REF. Mg, | CODE DESCRIPTION aTY ] '
1 24MBAM0 | EXHAUST PIFE 1 1 T T
b 0800150 SELF-LOCKING HUT b 2| @ ME
3 2.4.01,02F0 EXHALST PIPE GASKET 1 SRR
4 £, 0, 0010 WASHER 3 2 b E -} ]
3 24021020 | EXHAUST FIFE 2 1 T
& 0.01.02730 BOLT M10X 1. 25388 1 P W11 2555
7 24010290 | MUFFLER SUPPORT 1| AR ks ban
& 00111830 BOLT M10X1.25268 1 B M1K125X65
g 0.0% 00530 HUT MO 28 i e M10X1.25
10 .01 00550 BOLT MEXSD 4 R M0
11 2.4,01,0330 MUFFLER JOINT 2 R
12 24,008,103 MUFFLER 1 HEEEE (B
13 0.03.00530 NUT 80T 25 i B MI0K1.25
14 BA0102TO | WASHER PLATE 10 1 R 127362
15 24010880 | WASHER 1 | ek ¥
186 £.8.01.0570 HOSE i EREH )
17 Q0300330 BOLT M& a AR M
18 84010080 | CUP 13 1 i 13
18 24010331 HOSE 1 1 HIE T (k)
20 £.£.04,0030 CLIP 13 1 5 13
21 24010300 | HOSE I 1| SR OE )
22 BADLIIID | CUP 15 2| ed
23 2.0.09,0270 HPE 1 k¥

41




REF. Ma. | PART NOL DESCRIPTION Ty 24 4
1 £2.010810 | COVER CRAMKCASE LEFT 1| st
2 22.01.0010 HOLDER 2 € kil
3 zapioozn | COLLAR 2| HE
4 22010120 | ORING 4 | BN 162225
5 E8.01.0210 WASHER FLATE 146 2 BE 16
B 0.04.02310 CIRCLIF 16 2 fHE 16
7 2100 0420 | DOWEL PIM 10X14 2| il 1o
8 B.1.0.0080 FLANGE BOLT M&XTO 4 BT
4 8.1.01.0100 FLAMGE BOLT MaX100 5 ERRE MaEX 100
10 8,9,01,0080 | OIL SEAL 30X45XE i 3 0Es
11 8101010 | STUD BOLT MEX245 4 | BLEEE MEX245
12 2.2.01.0080 COVER CRANKCASE RIGHT 1 HERHT
1% 0201 340 BOCKET HEAD BOLT Max12 2 PSR EEE S AT MaKlS
14 2200 200 REAR INSIDE COVER 1 =
15 22010110 BEALING COVER 1 EHE
16 2.2.01.0030 OPPAESS FLAKE 1 i

43




31

LEFT &RIGHT COVER

REF. ba. | PART MO, DESCRIPTION aTy B
1 22mm20 | COVER LEFT 1 K
2 8.1.01.0120 FLAMGE BOLT MEXES 5 | EEE MENE2
3 22014000 | HOSE CLAMP B 1 5 A
4 2,200 40 JOINT A 1 tHE
5 2201.3020 | AIRSTRAINERE 1 HE B
] 2.2.01 4020 AlR STRAIMER A 1 A A
7 22M.3M0 | JOINTE 1 bk
B 2.2.01 . 5080 HOSE CLAMP A 1 R E
a B8 00an Il SEAL 1 A 19527608
10 2901.0420 | DOWEL PIM 10X14 4 | s
11 P2AMED | CILPLUG 1 LR
i2 L0, CXHE00 C=RIMNG 182265 1 O B0 13XES
14 2200 .40 B0 L PLUG 1 B
1 [L06.00400 O-FING 14X2 65 1| ORIE x2S
15 B 10701 30 FLANGE BOLT MaEx40 16 | EREE MEX40
16 200200 | GAP COVER i i
7 2200220 | COVER GASKET RIMGHT 1 Higs
16 75010020 | APPLIOUE 1 ERSTE

44




32 STARTER REF. Mo. | PART MO, DESCRIPTION aTy %5
1 21.01.0250 | GEAR IDLER 1| mErs
4 2 21.01.0270 | SHAFT 1 P
3 3 8.8.01.0220 | WASHER 12 1 | =@
i 0,04, 02470 CIRCLIP 12 1 [ WHEE 12 BN
5 2401.0280 | GEAR REDULCTION 1 S SRR
8 24.01.0200 | STAATER CLUTCH 1| SRR
7 0.00 02340 SOCKET HEAD BOLT MEX1E 8 | AAATERET B

45



33 CLUTCH

P e e

o

g .

REF. Mo, | PAAT MO. DESCRIPTHION oY £¥
i 2.AM2000 | DRAIVE ASSY COMPLETE 1 ERhR A e i
[ 2 [zaoi4000 | DRIVEN ASSY COMPLETE 1| MR EamE
3 8.2.01 020 HUT Bl 431 2| @8 MR
4 28010240 | WASHER PLATE 14 1| FimE
5 223,01 0040 W-BELT 1 REhE
8 23013010 PRIMARY SLIDING SHEAVE COME 1 s R
T 2A01213 | QILSEAL e | @
B 2.8.01 . 20530 WEIGHT B THEhE
g 2.3.01. 2040 CAM 1 HEE
10 23012050 | SUDER 4 | #apik
1 23012000 | O-RING 118825 1 O B 1125
12 2.3.01.2070 STOPFER 1 ik
13 23012110 PAN HEAD SCREW MaX12 4 BT M2
14 23012080 SPAGER 1 4 i
1§ 23012100 COLLAR 1 mE
3 2.3.01.2120 WASHER PLATE 4 4 5L
17 2,500 2080 SHEAVE PRIMARY FIXED 1 FR B
1} 22011030 | SECOMDARY FINED SHEAVE COMP. | 1 i3 0 e s iR
19 28.00,1040 | SECONDARY SLIDING EHEAVE 1 g 2 o= 10
23 2.3.01,1050 il SEAL 2 SEREHE
2l 23001020 | O-RENG 45X1.8 . 2 | o HE 45M18
o 23014070 | PIN GLADE 4 R meT

46




34

GENERATOR

REF. Mo, | PART MO, DESCAIPTION oY 53
1 2.4.01.2000. | GENERATOR ASSY 1| EsiLineE
2 2.1.01.2030 SOCKET HEAD BOLT Msxid B P B B SLARET o
3 2101,2040 | SOCKET HEAD BOLT MEXZE 8 | fas R s
4 2101210 | STATOR ASSY 1 | =FEe
5 21012020 | ACTOR ASSY 1 | gFae

48




35

‘S TARTING MOTOR:

REF. Mo | FART NO. DESCRIPTION oY 28

1 24045000 | STARTING MOTOR ASSY 1 | feshe PR

2 2101800 BRUSH HOLD ASSY 1 TR

3 21018020 | CORD.STARTER MOTOR 1 | &

4 £.1.016030 | BOLTY 2 | amk

B 21018040 | GASKET 2 | HiEE

& 2.1.01.6050 CHAING 24.5X3 1 0 HEME 24 5X3

7 2.1.01 8080 FLANGE BOLT MEX28 2 W NEXZE

43




36

ENGINE

REF.Ma. | PARTHNO. DESCRIFTION aTY £
1 27010080 | FRONT ENGINE MOUNT BRACKET | 1 | myuseess
4 .03, ) E30 MUT Ki12K1.25 2 R DTN 2S
§ =+ 27.010060 |BUSHING ENGINGBRACKET! | 2 | Risfmasl
4 8101150 EMGINE ERACKET BOLT 2 [ i ]
5 27010070 | BUSHING ENGING BRACKETZ | 4 | Riesesl
& L27.01.0080 | BPAGER ENGINE BRACKET 1 | RERE
Fi B 1.01.0ED EMGINE MOUMTIMNG BOLT 1 SERELH MO
B CUDE. DOEIN MLUIT F10%1.25 2 W M1031.25
8 0OT.02720 | BOLT M10X1.25X55 1| @8 N0l 25255
10 00102730 | BOLT M10X1.25X55 1| B W1Ox1, 26066
11 = 27010080 | BUSHING 2| EENEE
12 = 27010100 STaY ENGINE LEFT 1 pot R
13 0.0200550 | WUT M10K1.25 1| S MiKL2S
14 0,04, 02830 BOLT Miﬂ-J{T.E_.ETH-Bﬁ D R WiOxl, 26xER
15 21.01.0001 ENGIME ASSY 1 | E=wilim odg)
16 27010010 | STAY ENGINE RIGHT 1 | &#HN
17 0.04.00410 | WASHER 10 . 4 | A
18 00 00410 ADFIST WASHER 10 1 i 108 ERE)
18 QL0 (A0 BOLT MEX20 1| e M
20 27.01.0120 | cuP 1 | &E

a0




38

WARNING LABwL

REF. No. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION aTY £
1 7.5.00,0080 | WARNING LABEL3 1 EHEIED
2 75010110 | WARNING LABELG 1 HEMNIES
3 7.5.01.0130 | WARMING LABEL S 1 BEMIER
4 7.5.01.0140 | WARNING LABEL®% 1 BhMIEY
E 7.5.01 0180 | WARNING LABEL 11 1 o AETE 1]
6 TE01.0180 | WARNING LABEL 13 1 AR 13
7 7.5.01.0180 | WARNING LABEL 14 1 T ANE 14
8 7.65.01.0200 | WARNING LABEL 15 1 B 156
L TEMO210 | WARNING LABEL 16 1 B EE 16
10 76010430 | TANKSWITCH  LABHL 1 e bR

al




